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PARKING LOT PERIMETER TREE

PLANTING, TYP:

HAND DIG TREE PITS DUE TO

PROXIMITY TO SHALLOW UTILITY

LINE.  VERIFY UTILITY LINE LOCATION

AND PLANT TREE MIN 5' AWAY FROM

UTILITY LINE.

PARKING LOT PERIMETER TREE

PARKING LOT PERIMETER TREE

BELOW GRADE UTILITY LINE, SEE CIVIL
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2 COC
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155 SA, 19 AF, 35 AC, 29 AS

INTERPLANTED LAYOUT AT

DIRECTION OF LANDSCAPE

ARCHITECT

7 HK

13 VD

7 HK

36 CA

2 JH

17 IV
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